244
S
u
ct
io
n
 p
ad

N NBR(Nitrile rubber) A55/S -26～120℃ Black
S Silicone rubber A55/S -60～250℃ White
246
S
u
ct
io
n
 p
ad
s
PH
Dimensions Unit : mm <inch>
mm
PHTK A B C D E F G H I J K Y Z Mass(g)
PHTK-30 30 58 15 32 14H M10×1.5 5 3 11 20 14H 5 M6×1.0 37
PHTK-45 45 63 20 32 14H M10×1.5 5 3 11 20 14H 8 M6×1.0 44
PHTK-65 65 69.5 29.5 40 21H M16×1.5 Rc1/8 5 23 21H 12.5 M10×1.25 142
PHTK-90 90 75 35 40 21H M16×1.5 Rc1/8 5 23 21H 16 M10×1.25 188
inch
PHTK A B C D E F G H I J K Y Z Mass(g)
PHTK-30 1.18 2.28 0.59 1.26 0.55H M10×0.06 0.2 0.12 0.43 0.79 0.55H 0.2 M6×0.04 37
PHTK-45 1.77 2.48 0.79 1.26 0.55H M10×0.06 0.2 0.12 0.43 0.79 0.55H 0.31 M6×0.04 44
PHTK-65 2.56 2.74 1.16 1.57 0.83H M16×0.06 Rc1/8 0.2 0.91 0.83H 0.49 M10×0.05 142
PHTK-90 3.54 2.95 1.38 1.57 0.83H M16×0.06 Rc1/8 0.2 0.91 0.83H 0.63 M10×0.05 188
mm
PHYK A B C D E F G H I J K Y Z Mass(g)
PHYK-30 30 47 15 32 14H M6 depth 8 5 3 18 20 12 5 M6×1.0 41
PHYK-45 45 52 20 32 14H M6 depth 8 5 3 18 20 12 8 M6×1.0 48
PHYK-65 65 69.5 29.5 40 21H M8 depth 11 Rc1/8 5 28 17 12.5 M10×1.25 138
PHYK-90 90 75 35 40 21H M8 depth 11 Rc1/8 5 28 17 16 M10×1.25 184
inch
PHYK A B C D E F G H I J K Y Z Mass(g)
PHYK-30 1.18 1.85 0.59 1.26 0.55H M6 depth 0.31 0.2 0.12 0.71 0.79 0.47 0.2 M6×0.04 41
PHYK-45 1.77 2.05 0.79 1.26 0.55H M6 depth 0.31 0.2 0.12 0.71 0.79 0.47 0.31 M6×0.04 48

248
S
u
ct
io
n
 p
ad
s
PH
Dimensions
Note) Symbol F1 in the table shows a spring load (N) at 0 stroke, and F2 at full stroke.
Unit : mm <inch>
mm
NAPHT/YS A B C D E F G F1 F2 Mass(g)
NAPHT/YS-30-6 30 15 5 83 6 36 28 2.45 3.43 69
NAPHT/YS-30-15 30 15 5 92 15 36 28 2.45 4.9 74
NAPHT/YS-30-30 30 15 5 129 30 58 50 2.9 5.88 99
NAPHT/YS-45-6 45 20 8 88 6 36 28 2.45 3.43 73
NAPHT/YS-45-15 45 20 8 97 15 36 28 2.45 4.9 78
NAPHT/YS-45-30 45 20 8 134 30 58 50 2.9 5.88 103
NAPHT/YS-65-10 65 29.5 12.5 136.5 20 8.82 11.8 331
NAPHT/YS-65-30 65 29.5 12.5 166.5 50 6.76 15.6 365
NAPHT/YS-65-50 65 29.5 12.5 191.5 75 8.33 19.6 392
NAPHT/YS-90-10 90 35 16 142 20 8.82 11.8 408
NAPHT/YS-90-30 90 35 16 172 50 6.76 15.6 442
NAPHT/YS-90-50 90 35 16 197 75 8.33 19.6 469
inch
NAPHT/YS A B C D E F G F1 F2 Mass(g)
NAPHT/YS-30-6 1.18 0.59 0.2 3.27 0.24 1.42 1.1 2.45 3.43 69
NAPHT/YS-30-15 1.18 0.59 0.2 3.62 0.59 1.42 1.1 2.45 4.9 74

① Vacuum port
250
S
u
ct
io
n
 p
ad
s
PH
Dimensions Unit : mm <inch>
Note) Symbol F1 in the table shows a spring load (N) at 0 stroke, and F2 at full stroke.
mm
NAPHT/YH A B C D E F G F1 F2 Mass(g)
NAPHT/YH-30-6 30 15 5 83 6 36 28 2.45 3.43 67.5
NAPHT/YH-30-15 30 15 5 92 15 36 28 2.45 4.9 72.5
NAPHT/YH-30-30 30 15 5 129 30 58 50 2.9 5.88 96.5
NAPHT/YH-45-6 45 20 8 88 6 36 28 2.45 3.43 71.5
NAPHT/YH-45-15 45 20 8 97 15 36 28 2.45 4.9 76.5
NAPHT/YH-45-30 45 20 8 134 30 58 50 2.9 5.88 100.5
inch
NAPHT/YH A B C D E F G F1 F2 Mass(g)
NAPHT/YH-30-6 1.18 0.59 0.2 3.27 0.24 1.42 1.1 2.45 3.43 67.5
NAPHT/YH-30-15 1.18 0.59 0.2 3.62 0.59 1.42 1.1 2.45 4.9 72.5